e-mail: info@omega.com
For latest product manuals:
FMG-550 SERIES
OMEGAMAG
Shop online at
omega.com SM
User’s Guide

      R
ed
Ordering Information
Part No.   Description
FMG-553  9.3 in. Sensor protrusion depth, Hot-tap, 1¼ in. NPT, Fixed Cable, Frequency Output
FMG-554  9.3 in. Sensor protrusion depth, Hot-tap, 1¼ in. NPT, Fixed Cable, 4 to 20 mA Output
FMG-553-SUB  9.3 in. Sensor protrusion depth, Hot-tap, 1¼ in. NPT, Connector, Frequency Output
FMG-554-SUB  9.3 in. Sensor protrusion depth, Hot-tap, 1¼ in. NPT, Connector, 4 to 20 mA Output
FMG-550-S-CABLE 4-conductor, 22 AWG, water-tight connector, 6m (19.5 ft.) for -SUB models
11  Omega 550 Series Magmeter
Notes
12  Omega 550 Series Magmeter
Notes